

Alltop Technology Co., Ltd.

Monthly Sales Report

2021/10

In Thousands of
NTD

ITEM		Amount
Operating Revenue	Current Month	204,697
	Corresponding Period of Last Year	143,232
	YoY Change of Amount	61,465
	YoY Change of Ratio	42.91
Accumulated Operating Revenue	Current Month	2,139,904
	Corresponding Period of Last Year	1,746,709
	YoY Change of Amount	393,195
	YoY Change of Ratio	22.51
	MEMO	